FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	Concealed ceiling design.
•	Wide range of standard perforation patterns.
•	Wide range of optional wooden patterns.
•	Durable and washable polyester powder finish.
•	Robust and easy to clean.
•	High sound absorption and sound attenuation.
•	Environmentally friendly and recyclable.

SPECIFICATION
DETAILS
ITEM CODIFICATION
A: Aluminium
S: Galvanized Steel
SS: Stainless Steel
R16: RAL 9016 Powder
       Coated Finish
C: Clip-In
PA1: Perforated
600: Second Dimension
6: Material Thickness
    (0.6mm thickness)600: First Dimension
ACPA1-6006006R16
INFILL OPTIONS* Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
Acoustic Fleece
and Mineral Fiber
CLIP-IN METAL
CEILING ACOUSTICAL
PERFORMANCE
USG Middle East supplies metal ceiling panels with a range of acoustical performance to meet the needs of all
kinds of projects. A variety of sound-absorbing backing options are available with performance up to 1.0 NRC
and 34dB CAC. Consult with the USG Middle East technical team for further guidance.
* Additional backer options available for NRC and CAC enhanced total acoustical performance
•	 A1 Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.8mm
•	 B2 Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 2.5mm
•	 15D Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
•	 15E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
•	 7E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 0.75mm
HIGH RECYCLED
CONTENT
HRC
CELEBRETTO
®-CLIP-IN
 M
ETA
L CEILIN
G
2/2CELEBRETTO® Clip-In Metal Ceiling
Version #: 02/ Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 1-March-2019 / Doc. Ref .SC-TDS016-2
©2023 Factory of USG
Middle East LTD. Co.
All rights reserved.